Licences Issued and Notices Given

APPENDIX 2

These figures show the number of licences in force at the 21st August and the number of notices given

since commencement of relevent legislation

Licensing Act 2003 Premises Licences
Licensing Act 2003 Club Premises Certificates
Licensing Act 2003 Personal Licences

Gambling Act 2005 Club Machine Permit

Gambling Act 2005 Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permits
Gambling Act 2005 Premises Licences

Gambling Act 2005 Prize Gaming Permits

Gambling Act 2005 Society Lotteries

Gambling Act 2005 Unlicensed Family Entertainment Centres

Hackney Carriages

Private Hire Vehicles

Hackney Carriage & Private Hire Drivers
Private Hire Operators

Street Trading Consents
Section 115E (Pavement Café) Permits

Zoo Licences

Pet Shop Licences

Dog Breeding Licence

Animal Boarding Licence

Hiring of Horses Licences

Dangerous Wild Animal Licences

Keeping or Training of Animals for Exhibition Licences

Caravan Site Licences
Scrap Metal Dealer licence
Sex Establishment Licences

Skin Piercing Registrations

Total
707
50
2040

18
16
26

123
13

227
54
299
38

30

11
36
14

88

13

341

Since last
meeting

V72
N2

Previous
figure
incorrect

N

V3

A5

No change
V39

V1

V3
A6
12
M

20
M

No change
No change

V2
N3
No change
No change

N2
Nl
V1
No change

V14



