Licences Issued and Notices Given

These figures show the number of licences in force at the 21st August and the number of notices given since commencement of relevent legislation

Licensing Act 2003 Premises Licences Licensing Act 2003 Club Premises Certificates Licensing Act 2003 Personal Licences	Total 707 50 2040	Since last meeting ↓72 ↑2 Previous figure incorrect
Gambling Act 2005 Club Machine Permit Gambling Act 2005 Licensed Premises Gaming Machine Permits Gambling Act 2005 Premises Licences Gambling Act 2005 Prize Gaming Permits Gambling Act 2005 Society Lotteries Gambling Act 2005 Unlicensed Family Entertainment Centres	18 16 26 1 123 13	 ↑1 ↓3 ↑5 No change ↓39 ↓1
Hackney Carriages Private Hire Vehicles Hackney Carriage & Private Hire Drivers Private Hire Operators	227 54 299 38	 ↓3 ↑6 ↑12 ↑1
Street Trading Consents Section 115E (Pavement Café) Permits	30 7	↑ 20 ↑ 1
Zoo Licences Pet Shop Licences Dog Breeding Licence Animal Boarding Licence Hiring of Horses Licences Dangerous Wild Animal Licences Keeping or Training of Animals for Exhibition Licences	2 5 11 36 14 1 2	No change No change ↓2 ↑3 No change No change ↑2
Caravan Site Licences	88	↑ 1
Scrap Metal Dealer licence	13	↓ 1
Sex Establishment Licences	1	No change
Skin Piercing Registrations	341	↓ 14